
YOUR VOTE COUNTS 
 

    

 BY OCTOBER 19, 2016 
 

IMPORTANT DATES 
 

DATE DAY EVENT 

October 19, 2016 Wednesday If you are NOT already registered; 
Last day to register to vote for Presidential 

Election 

October 24, 2016 Monday Start of EARLY VOTING 

October 25, 2016  Tuesday Town Clerks Office extended hours from  
4PM - 8PM for Early Voting 

October 27, 2016  Thursday Town Clerks Office extended hours from  
4PM - 8PM for Early Voting 

October 29, 2016  Saturday Town Clerks Office extended hours from  
9AM-NOON for Early Voting 

November 1, 2016  Tuesday Town Clerks Office extended hours from  
4PM – 8PM for Early Voting 

November 3, 2016  Thursday Town Clerks Office extended hours from  
4PM – 8PM for Early Voting 

November 4, 2016 Friday End Early Voting 4PM 

November 7, 2016 Monday End of Absentee Ballot Requests (Noon) 

November 8, 2016 Tuesday State (PRESIDENTIAL) Election 

 

Absentee ballots are available at the Town Clerks Office now. 
  Please call for more information. 

508-240-5900    Ext. 3225 or 3226 


